Technical Datasheet
Designed for enterprise fiber
Many OTDRs (Optical Time Domain Reflectometers) used for fiber troubleshooting are
designed for carriers and contain cumbersome and complicated features that enterprise users
don’t need. Few OTDRs are built with features and usability for enterprise network engineers,
SAN designers and cable installers.
As enterprises consume more storage resources and adopt higher bandwidth (40G, 100G)
data center architectures, the resilience of the cabling infrastructure becomes highly

TFS-HSTRAP TFS hand strap
TFS-USB-CBL USB interface cable standard A to micro B
OptiFiber Pro ordering information
FiberInspector probe models
and accessories
For a complete listing of OptiFiber Pro models and
accessories, visit www.flukenetworks.com/OPRO
Model Description
FI1000
DI-1000 FiberInspector USB video probe for
OptiFiber Pro
FI1000-SCFC-TIP SC and FC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-TIP-KIT
LC, FC/SC Bulkhead, 1.25 and 2.5 mm universal
tips in a box
FI1000-LC-TIP LC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-ST-TIP ST bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-MU-TIP MU bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-E2KAPC-TIP E2000/APC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-SCAPC-TIP SC/APC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-E2K-TIP E2000 bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-LCAPC-TIP LC/APC bulkhead video probe tip
FI1000-2.5-UTIP 2.5mm universal video probe tip for patch cords
FI1000-1.25-UTIP 1.25mm universal video probe tip for patch cords
FI1000-2.5APC-UTIP
2.5mm APC universal video probe tip for patch
cords
FI1000-MPO-UTIP